AgroHof.[}

Metal Technik ShowPlowV 2100

Labour de neige 210 cm

Parametres

Nom

Unité
2100 mm
1090 mm
1800 mm
920 mm

2 pcs

Siege social
Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Ventes

+34 662 65 14 07
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.fr/sku/m27-2957

/@Vﬁ“”


tel:0034662651407
mailto:info@agrohof.com
https://agrohof.fr/sku/m27-2957

